SALADS

VERMICELLI SALAD BOWL (oF)

Vermicelli, Vegetables, Assorted Herbs, Salad Greens with Salad

Dressing
Chicken Spring Rolls (3)

Grilled Sugarcane Pork (2)
Stir-fried Beef

Stir-fried Chicken

Grilled Chicken Thigh Fillet
Roasted Crispy Pork

Sugarcane Prawn and Spring rolls
Sugarcane Prawn (2)

Sugarcane Pork and Sugarcane Prawn

Combination - Springroll, Sugarcane pork,
Roasted pork

Grilled Pork Chops (2)

Grilled beef and pork wrapped betel leaf cigars

VIETNAMESE VEGETABLE SALAD (GF,DF)
Assorted Vegetables, Fresh Herbs and Salad Dressing
Prawn, Pork, Lotus Stem
Beef with Chili Tamarind Sauce
Beef with Orange Dressing
Jelly Fish and Roasted Pork Belly
Jelly Fish, Prawn, and Squid
Prawn and Squid

Boneless Chicken Feet and Prawns

Order
Code

BU1
BU2
BU3
BU4
BUS
BU6
BU7
BUS
BU9

BU10

BU11
BU12

MO1
MO2
MO3
MO4
MO5
MO6
MO7

Bun

Cha gio ga (3)

Nem nwéng (2)

Thit bo xao

Thit ga xao

Ga nwéng

Heo quay

Chao tom, cha gio
Chao tom (2)

Nem nwéng, chao tom

Thap cam: cha gio, nem
nw&ng, heo quay

Swon nwéng (2)

Bun bo 14 16t

Mén goi

Ngo6 sen tom thit
Bo me cay

Bo sét cam

Stra heo quay
Stra hai san

Hai san

Tém chan ga rat xwong

DIETARY NEEDS - INFORM STAFF - OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Vegetarian (V) Gluten-free (GF) Vegan (VE) Dairy-free (DF)

We cannot guarantee that any of our meals are 100% free from traces of allergens.
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$18.9
$18.9
$19.9
$19.9
$19.9
$19.9
$19.9
$19.9
$19.9

$19.9

$19.9
$19.9

$22.9
$21.9
$21.9
$21.9
$23.9
$23.9
$25.9



PHOTOS OF SALADS
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